



Response Volume per Response Type

From : 01/01/2016 00:00:00

To : 12/31/2016 23:59:59

Agency: Poland FD

Number of Responses : 35

<u>Response Type</u>	<u>Number of Responses</u>	<u>Percentage (%)</u>	<u>Cumulative (%)</u>
29D01-MVA-PI	1	2.86	2.86
ALARM CARBON MONOXIDE	1	2.86	5.71
FIRE AUTOMATIC ALARM	1	2.86	8.57
FIRE GRASS/TREE	3	8.57	17.14
FIRE STRUCTURE	2	5.71	22.86
FIRE VEHICLE	1	2.86	25.71
INVESTIGATE	4	11.43	37.14
MUTUAL AID FIRE	5	14.29	51.43
MVA-PD	2	5.71	57.14
MVA-PI	3	8.57	65.71
MVA-UNKNOWN	5	14.29	80.00
OTHER	2	5.71	85.71
TREE DOWN	2	5.71	91.43
WIRES DOWN/BURN	3	8.57	100.00
	35	100.00	